
FEE STRUCTURE

FEE DESCRIPTION PAYMENT DUE DATE FULL FEE 10%
SCHOLARSHIP

20%
SCHOLARSHIP

40%
SCHOLARSHIP 

Registration On Admission 80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000 

Instalment -1 20th June to 30th June
2026 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 1,50,000 

Instalment –2 20th Oct to 30th Oct 2026 2,10,000 1,85,000 1,60,000 1,10,000

FEE DESCRIPTION PAYMENT DUE DATE FULL FEE 10%
SCHOLARSHIP

20%
SCHOLARSHIP

40%
SCHOLARSHIP 

Instalment -3 1st July to 
10th July 2027 1,50,000 1,37,500 1,25,000 1,00,000

Instalment –4 20th Oct to 30th Oct 2027 1,50,000 1,37,500 1,25,000 1,00,000

First-Year Fee Payment Schedule: PGDM BATCH (based on 1st-year Scholarship)

TOTAL FEE YEAR 1 4,40,000 4,15,000 3,90,000 3,40,000

Second-Year Fee Payment Schedule: PGDM BATCH (based on 1st-year Scholarship)

TOTAL FEE YEAR 2 3,00,000 2,75,000 2,50,000 2,00,000

Fee Components: Registration: Rs.80,000/-, Tuition Fee: Rs.5,00,000/- 
No two scholarship categories can be combined. 
Amount of the on-admission scholarship is offered as a percentage of the 1st Year Tuition Fee only. Continuation
of Scholarship in the second year is subject to Scholarship Continuance Policy. 
There are limited seats for each scholarship category.
Awarding of Scholarship is at the discretion of the Scholarship Committee.

All Scholarships are granted on an annual basis on the Tuition Fee component only and the continuation of the
on-admission Scholarship in the second year of the program is subject to the Scholarship Continuance Policy, as
below. 
All students on scholarship must maintain more than 80% attendance in every trimester and should not have
been debarred due to any reason.
To continue availing 40% scholarship, students must secure a position in the top 15% of the merit list for the
program and obtain a minimum CGPA of 8.5 and above in the first year, with no backlogs. 
To continue availing 20% Scholarship, the student must secure a position in the top 20% of the merit list for the
program and obtain a minimum CGPA of 8 and above in the first year, with no backlogs.
To continue availing 10% Scholarship, the student must secure a position in the top 30% of the merit list for the
program and obtain a minimum CGPA of 7.5 and above in the first year, with no backlogs.

Scholarship Continuance Policy for On-Admission Scholarships in the Second Year


